
St. Edward the Confessor Religious Education  
Confirmation Program 2025-2026  

Grade 8 Sunday Class Dates and Lesson Schedule   

Sunday, October 5: Parts of the Mass (Page 309) and responses. Liturgical Calendar (Page 272 & 273) 

Sunday, October 12: No Class/Columbus Day 

Sunday, October 19: No Class/Syosset schools closed 

Sunday, October 26: Class review How to say the Rosary (page #307) and chapter 1 

Monday, October 27th - 6:30 Family Rosary and Pasta supper– all are welcome!  

Sunday, November 2: class–Chapters 2 & 3 

Sunday, November 9: No Class 

Sunday, November 16: chapters 4,5,6 

Sunday, November 23: Chapters 7 & 8  and Advent (Page 277-279).  

Sunday, November 30:- No Class 

Sunday, December 7: class- Chapters 9 & 10 

Sunday, December 14: Class- read the Sunday Gospel and discuss 

Monday, December 15: PRESENTATION IN CHURCH (Parent must accompany and sit with student) 
Topic- Christmas 

Sunday, December 21: class- Read or watch video on Nativity and Class parties 

Sunday, December 28: No Class – Christmas/New Years Break  

Sunday, January 4: class- No class 

Sunday, January 11: Class- read the Sunday Gospel and discuss 

Monday, January 12: PRESENTATION IN CHURCH (Parent must accompany and sit with student) 

Topic-Service 

Sunday, January 18: No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. Weekend  

Sunday, January 25: No Class 

Monday, February 1: class-chapters 17 Review Reconciliation pages 22-27 & R43 

Monday, January 26: Students should attend Reconciliation in Church or attend Reconciliation this 
week/ Saturday - 12:30 to 1:30 PM in the Church 

Sunday, February 8: class - chapters 21 & 22 

Sunday, February 15: No Class – winter recess 

Sunday, February 22: No Class- winter recess 

Monday, February 23: PRESENTATION IN CHURCH (Parent must accompany and sit with 
student. Topic-How to balance your religious life in High School 



Sunday, March 1: Chapters 23 & 24 

Sunday, March 8- Class- Students should read and discuss the Sunday Gospel 

Monday, March 9: PRESENTATION IN CHURCH (Parent must accompany and sit with student) 

Topic-The Passion and Easter  

Sunday, March 15: class-Discuss the Tridium (page #289) and Easter (page #293) 

Sunday, March 22: class- How to say the Rosary(page #305) and Morality (Pages R17-R22) 

Sunday, March 29: No Class - Easter Break 

Sunday, April 5th-  No Class -Easter 

Sunday, April 12: No Class 

Sunday, April 19: Class- finish any missed chapters/Morality (Pages R17-R22)/say the Rosary 

Sunday, April 26:  Last Class 

Monday, May 4: Family Rosary and Bar-B-Q– all are welcome! 

 

**Students are required to attend Mass weekly and complete a Mass attendance form monthly. 
Please return the attendance form during the church collection or give it to your teacher. Thank you! 

 

 


